
г.Яхрома,	Московская	обл.,	Бассейн	"Кашалот"	(50м) 1	октября	2017	года
Имя Год Команда Город Время Очки Разряд Место
Черешнева	Елена 2010 Fitness	One Истра 0:43,47 162 2юн 1 2010
Малькова	Анастасия 2010 МАУ	ФОК	"Олимп" Ивантеевка 0:45,98 137 2юн 2
Бойцова	Дарья 2010 лично Орехово-Зуево 0:48,32 118 2юн 3
Стаханова	Анна 2010 Счастливый	Дельфин Москва 0:51,72 96 3юн 4
Квартальнова	Варвара 2010 МБУ	"СШОР	"Академия	спорта" Воскресенск 1:02,52 54 - 5
Кушнер	Мария 2010 Фитнесмания	 Москва 1:02,71 54 - 6
Коломина	Ксения 2010 ГБУ		СШОР		№64 Москва 1:29,81 18 - 7
Николаенко	Диана 2010 СК	,,Фили,, Москва 0
Маркизова	Виктория 2009 Воробьёвы	горы Москва 0:34,30 331 1юн 1 2009
Мельникова	Арина 2009 ФК	Зебра Мытищи 0:37,64 250 1юн 2
Андреева	Александра 2009 ф/ц	Олимп Хотьково,	Моск.обл. 0:41,33 189 2юн 3
Шкаренкова	Виктория 2009 СШ-4 Москва 0:41,46 187 2юн 4
Новикова	Виктория 2009 СШ	70	Молния Москва 0:41,79 183 2юн 5
Козлова	Анастасия 2009 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 0:43,04 167 2юн 6
Трошкина	Стефания 2009 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 0:44,04 156 2юн 7
Домрачева	Мария 2009 ФОК	"Заречье" Нижний	Новгород 0:44,46 152 2юн 8
Катальницкая	Полина 2009 Воробьёвы	горы Москва 0:44,48 151 2юн 9
Бурлаченко	Анастасия 2009 Олимп Фрязино 0:44,93 147 2юн 10
Валюлик	Олеся 2009 СШОР	Москвич Москва 0:46,80 130 2юн 11
Казарочкина	Полина 2009 МБУ	НМР	"СШОР" Ногинск 0:49,04 113 2юн 12
Панова	Ольга 2009 ГБУ		СШОР		№64 Москва 0:57,01 72 3юн 13
Панова	Дарья 2009 ГБУ		СШОР		№64 Москва 1:12,78 34 - 14
Николаенко	Эмилия 2009 СК	,,Фили,, Москва 0
Петросянц	Карина 2009 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 0
Фомина	Елизавета 2009 СК	,,Фили,, Москва 0
Юнина	Дарья 2008 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 0:34,96 312 1юн 1 2008
Марунич	Соня 2008 СШОР	"Олимп" Обнинск 0:37,79 247 1юн 2
Ендовицкая	Юлия 2008 КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 0:39,06 224 1юн 3
Буровкина	Анастасия 2008 лично Москва 0:39,58 215 1юн 4
Гудкова	Мария 2008 КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 0:40,19 205 1юн 5
Сорокина	Алина 2008 ГБУ		СШОР		№64 Москва 0:41,01 193 2юн 6
Митюшкина	Юлия 2008 СШ	4 Москва 0:41,62 185 2юн 7
Бокина	Дарья 2008 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 0:42,36 175 2юн 8
Лазарева	Даниела 2008 ФОК	Изумруд Москва 0:42,48 174 2юн 9
Смоляр	Вероника 2008 Счастливый	Дельфин Москва 0:43,70 160 2юн 10
Илько	Виктория 2008 МБУ	ДЮСШ Долгопрудный 0:44,13 155 2юн 11
Журавлева-Емельяненко	Агата 2008 Счастливый	Дельфин Москва 0:44,25 154 2юн 12
Колесова	Арина 2008 КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 0:44,25 154 2юн 12
Кондрашкина	Анна 2008 ГБУ		СШОР		№64 Москва 0:44,79 148 2юн 14
Евланенкова	Эвелина 2008 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 0:44,92 147 2юн 15
Вершкова	Александра 2008 МБУ	ДЮСШ Долгопрудный 0:45,16 145 2юн 16
Иванова	Моника 2008 Фитнесмания	 Москва 0:47,38 125 2юн 17
Бондаренко	Ирина 2008 Лично Москва 0:49,64 109 2юн 18
Машинская	Ульяна 2008 СШОР	Москвич Москва 0:50,72 102 3юн 19
Павлова	Анастасия 2008 СШОР	Москвич Москва 0:53,59 86 3юн 20
Балашова	Варвара 2008 СШОР	Москвич Москва 0:53,67 86 3юн 21
Балакина	Диана 2008 Фитнесмания	 Москва 0:53,78 85 3юн 22
Старикова	Ярослава 2008 УОР	№	4	им.А.Я.Гомельского Москва 0:53,86 85 3юн 23
Качановская	София 2008 Счастливый	Дельфин Москва 0:53,95 85 3юн 24
Цымбаларь	Ксения 2008 ГБУ	СШОР	64 Москва 0:57,68 69 3юн 25
Стукова	Софья 2008 САШ Тверь 0
Черкасова	Ангелина 2008 САШ Тверь 0
Родина	Алиса 2007 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 0:32,93 374 III 1 2007
Наумова	София 2007 лично Мытищи 0:33,16 366 III 2
Новикова	Полина 2007 СДЮСШОР	Петродворцового	района Санкт-Петербург 0:33,77 346 1юн 3
Войцеховская	Виктория 2007 СШ	70	Молния Москва 0:34,19 334 1юн 4
Железнова	Мария 2007 КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 0:34,59 322 1юн 5
Скачкова	Алиса 2007 МБУ	НМР	"СШОР" Ногинск 0:34,92 313 1юн 6

Открытые детские соревнования по плаванию
«Кашалот-Разминка»

50 метров, вольный стиль
девочки



Харченко	София 2007 лично Мытищи 0:35,45 299 1юн 7
Чабан	Анастасия 2007 ФОЦ	"Олимп-2" Фрязино 0:35,62 295 1юн 8
Камалова	Алина 2007 МАУ	СШ Химки 0:37,49 253 1юн 9
Воронина	Софья 2007 Лично Москва 0:37,51 253 1юн 10
Селезнёва	Василиса 2007 СШ-4 Москва 0:37,54 252 1юн 11
Киржакова	Варвара 2007 Школа	плавания	Д.Панкратова Москва 0:37,71 249 1юн 12
Акимова	Василиса 2007 МБУ	ДЮСШ Долгопрудный 0:38,92 226 1юн 13
Грекова	Полина 2007 МБУ	"СШОР	"Академия	спорта" Воскресенск 0:40,09 207 1юн 14
Шелкунова	Виктория 2007 Люблино Москва 0:40,63 199 2юн 15
Филиппас	Варвара 2007 МБУ	ФСК	Пушкино Пушкино 0:41,41 188 2юн 16
Королёва	Виктория 2007 ДЮСШ	82 Москва 0:41,45 187 2юн 17
Шабанова	Татьяна 2007 СШОР	Москвич Москва 0:45,33 143 2юн 18
Кузнецова	Ульяна 2007 МБУ	НМР	"СШОР" Ногинск 0:49,43 110 2юн 19
Егармина	Полина 2007 ГБУ		СШОР		№64 Москва 0:55,45 78 3юн 20
Зуева	Ангелина 2007 Школа	плавания	С.	Комаровой	 Москва 0
Ковалевская	Даша 2007 КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 0
Курашева	Екатерина 2007 ГБОУДО	ДТДиМ	имени	А.П.Гайдара Москва 0
Миронова	Валентина 2007 ФК	Зебра Мытищи 0
Миронова	Елена 2007 Самостоятельно Москва 0
Миронова	Мария	Олеговна 2007 Самостоятельно Москва 0
Нарыжкина	Соня 2007 ФОК	Изумруд Москва 0
Носова	Варвара 2007 ФК	Зебра Мытищи 0
Терехова	Вероника 2007 МБУ	НМР	"СШОР" Ногинск 0
Чеснокова	Кристина 2007 ФК	Зебра Мытищи 0
Чупринова	Юлия 2007 лично Истра 0
Шуртупина	Елизавета 2007 лично Мытищи 0



г.Яхрома,	Московская	обл.,	Бассейн	"Кашалот"	(50м) 1	октября	2017	года
Имя Год Команда Город Время Очки Разряд Место
Сиделев	Дмитрий 2010 МБУ	ФСК	Пушкино Пушкино 0:42,62 118 2юн 1 2010
Пикусев	Александр 2010 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 0:43,93 107 2юн 2
Абдурашидов	Артём 2010 СШ-4 Москва 0:45,47 97 2юн 3
Щербаков	Алексей 2010 ДЮСШ	Витязь	 Балашиха 0:45,96 94 2юн 4
Меркулов	Иван 2010 ФОЦ	"Олимп-2" Фрязино 0:47,50 85 3юн 5
Мельничук	Леонид 2010 лично Дзержинский 0:47,51 85 3юн 6
Чураков	Фёдор 2010 лично Москва 0:47,71 84 3юн 7
Грачёв	Илья 2010 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 0:51,04 68 3юн 8
Шашенко	Михаил 2010 МАУ	ФОК	"Олимп" Ивантеевка 0:53,55 59 3юн 9
Ибрагимов	Александр 2010 МБУ	ДЮСШ Долгопрудный 0:56,32 51 - 10
Клименко	Роман 2010 СК	,,Фили,, Москва 1:03,13 36 - 11
Петров	Егор 2010 ГБУ		СШОР		№64 Москва 1:03,82 35 - 12
Поляков	Матвей 2010 фитнес	центр	"Олимп" Хотьково,	Моск.обл. 1:09,97 26 - 13
Качановский	Дмитрий 2010 Счастливый	Дельфин Москва 1:11,81 24 - 14
Кулицкий	Максим 2010 лично Подольск 1:34,05 10 - 15
Серёгин	Михаил 2011 лично Подольск 1:36,75 10 - 16
Мизонов	Егор 2010 СК	,,Фили,, Москва 0
Смирнов	Святослав 2010 МБУ	ДЮСШ Долгопрудный 0
Чесноков	Григорий 2010 ФК	Зебра Мытищи 0
Бакумов	Игорь 2009 СШ-4 Москва 0:37,24 177 2юн 1 2009
Мамонтов	Мирон 2009 СШОР	"Олимп" Обнинск 0:37,30 176 2юн 2
Каширин	Артем 2009 лично Москва 0:38,75 157 2юн 3
Стёпин	Олег 2009 СШ-4 Москва 0:38,87 155 2юн 4
Казакевич	Иван 2009 КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 0:39,07 153 2юн 5
Соколов	Иван 2009 ГБУ	КСШОР	№1 Тверь 0:39,15 152 2юн 6
Харитонов	Максим 2009 ГБУ		СШОР		№64 Москва 0:39,74 145 2юн 7
Поддубный	Иван 2009 ФОЦ	"Олимп-2" Фрязино 0:39,81 144 2юн 8
Цапкин	Егор 2009 СШ-4 Москва 0:39,85 144 2юн 9
Валишвили	Егор 2009 КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 0:40,06 142 2юн 10
Соколов	Андрей 2009 ГБУ		СШОР		№64 Москва 0:40,51 137 2юн 11
Степанович	Егор 2009 МБУ	УСЦ	"Юность" Подольск 0:40,53 137 2юн 12
Фоломошкин	Илья 2009 ФОК	Изумруд Москва 0:40,74 135 2юн 13
Подсорин	Михаил 2009 Лично Москва 0:40,96 133 2юн 14
Родин	Николай 2009 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 0:41,28 129 2юн 15
Рогачев	Иван 2009 МБУ	"СШОР	"Академия	спорта" Воскресенск 0:41,32 129 2юн 16
Фёдоров	Егор 2009 ДЮСШ	Витязь	 Балашиха 0:41,82 124 2юн 17
Баранов	Артем 2009 ФОК	Изумруд Москва 0:42,09 122 2юн 18
Бирюков	Леонид 2009 ФК	Зебра Мытищи 0:42,24 121 2юн 19
Бондарев	Артур 2009 ФОК	Изумруд Москва 0:42,94 115 2юн 20
Баскаков	Артем 2009 МБУ	НМР	"СШОР" Ногинск 0:43,03 114 2юн 21
Зотов	Иван 2009 ДЮСШ	Витязь	 Балашиха 0:43,26 112 2юн 22
Шошенский	Кирилл 2009 МБУ	ДЮСШ Долгопрудный 0:43,64 110 2юн 23
Ездаков	Тимофей 2009 МБУ	НМР	"СШОР" Ногинск 0:44,01 107 2юн 24
Никитин	Иван 2009 ФОК	Изумруд Москва 0:44,68 102 2юн 25
Карсонов	Тимофей 2009 МБУ	ФСК	Пушкино Пушкино 0:44,82 101 2юн 26
Мартюхин	Михаил 2009 ФОК	Изумруд Москва 0:44,98 100 2юн 27
Жильцов	Артем 2009 МБУ	ФОК Подольск 0:45,26 98 2юн 28
Чемшит	Алексей 2009 ФОК	Изумруд Москва 0:46,35 91 3юн 29
Симакин	Арсений 2009 ФОК	Изумруд Москва 0:46,68 89 3юн 30
Староверов	Максим 2009 Счастливый	Дельфин Москва 0:47,25 86 3юн 31
Белов	Игорь 2009 Счастливый	Дельфин Москва 0:48,10 82 3юн 32
Тимошин	Александр 2009 ГБУ		СШОР		№64 Москва 0:48,65 79 3юн 33
Орехов	Степан 2009 Касатка Санкт-Петербург 0:49,09 77 3юн 34
Головин	Михаил 2009 МБУ	ФОК Подольск 0:49,41 75 3юн 35

Открытые детские соревнования по плаванию
«Кашалот-Разминка»

50 метров, вольный стиль
мальчики



Прошкин	Алексей 2009 ФОК	Изумруд Москва 0:52,68 62 3юн 36
Мишенин	Николай 2009 ГБУ		СШОР		№64 Москва 0:55,89 52 3юн 37
Дмитриев	Александр 2009 ГБУ		СШОР		№64 Москва 0:55,97 52 3юн 38
Внученков	Андрей 2009 ГБУ		СШОР		№64 Москва 0:57,84 47 - 39
Лосевский	Евгений 2009 дюсш	7 Москва 0
Трофимов	Степан 2009 КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 0
Труфанов	Дмитрий 2009 КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 0
Королев	Александр 2008 МБУ	УСЦ	"Юность" Подольск 0:33,00 254 1юн 1 2008
Маннапов	Вадим 2008 СШ	"Весна" Подольск 0:34,09 230 1юн 2
Сергеев	Иван 2008 САШ Тверь 0:34,21 228 1юн 3
Сосиков	Данила 2008 МБУ	НМР	"СШОР" Ногинск 0:35,06 212 1юн 4
Бураков	Семен 2008 Тверская	РО	ОГО	ВФСО	"Динамо" Тверь 0:35,42 205 1юн 5
Фомин	Леонид 2008 лично Москва 0:35,58 202 1юн 6
Белоусов	Владимир 2008 СШОР	"Олимп" Обнинск 0:35,64 201 1юн 7
Саломатин	Иван 2008 КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 0:36,64 185 2юн 8
Гусейнов	Роман 2008 Счастливый	Дельфин Москва 0:37,03 180 2юн 9
Снигирев	Иван 2008 КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 0:37,70 170 2юн 10
Сухарев	Александр 2008 Касатка Санкт-Петербург 0:37,79 169 2юн 11
Гусенков	Анатолий 2008 КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 0:37,99 166 2юн 12
Никишов	Владислав 2008 МБУ	ФОК Подольск 0:38,57 159 2юн 13
Савицкий	Никита 2008 ФОК	Изумруд Москва 0:38,93 154 2юн 14
Негребецкий	Борис 2008 Лично Москва 0:39,16 152 2юн 15
Алдошин	Андрей 2008 СК	,,Фили,, Москва 0:39,29 150 2юн 16
Шашенко	Максим 2008 МАУ	ФОК	"Олимп" Ивантеевка 0:39,30 150 2юн 17
Мелкозеров	Иван 2008 МБУ	ДЮСШ Долгопрудный 0:40,44 138 2юн 18
Плешков	Алексей 2008 Школа	плавания	Д.Панкратова Москва 0:40,45 138 2юн 19
Чеметов	Александр 2008 ГБУ		СШОР		№64 Москва 0:40,57 136 2юн 20
Веселов	Константин 2008 Олимп Фрязино 0:40,74 135 2юн 21
Харитонов	Ярослав 2008 ГБУ		СШОР		№64 Москва 0:42,45 119 2юн 22
Железников	Иван 2008 фитнес	центр	"Олимп" Хотьково,	Моск.обл. 0:43,13 113 2юн 23
Моисеев	Артем 2008 Счастливый	Дельфин Москва 0:43,18 113 2юн 24
Ибрагимов	Денис 2008 МБУ	ДЮСШ Долгопрудный 0:43,39 111 2юн 25
Инапшба	Александр 2008 ГБУ		СШОР		№64 Москва 0:46,22 92 3юн 26
Ткаченко	Артем 2008 МБУ	ДЮСШ Долгопрудный 0:46,22 92 3юн 26
Дедов	Рамиль 2008 ГБУ		СШОР		№64 Москва 0:48,00 82 3юн 28
Королёв	Леонид 2008 ГБУ		СШОР		№64 Москва 0:51,94 65 3юн 29
Сычев	Александр 2008 МБУ	НМР	"СШОР" Ногинск 0:52,35 63 3юн 30
Ефремов	Илья 2008 ГБУ		СШОР		№64 Москва 0:53,40 60 3юн 31
Денисенко	Роман 2008 ГБУ		СШОР		№64 Москва 0:59,63 43 - 32
Быков	Никита 2008 ГБУ	КСШОР	№1 Тверь 0
Воленко	Всеволод 2008 ФОК	Изумруд Москва 0
Гайдар	Ярослав 2008 лично Москва 0
Гундырев	Прохор 2008 ГБУ	КСШОР	№1 Тверь 0
Евстигнеев	Глеб 2008 КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 0
Ерохин	Сергей 2008 фитнес	центр	"Олимп" Хотьково,	Моск.обл. 0
Ефимов	Даниил 2008 ФОЦ	"Олимп-2" Фрязино 0
Ковтун	Иван 2008 Фитнесмания	 Москва 0
Крылов	Евгений 2008 ФК	Зебра Мытищи 0
Моисеев	Пётр 2008 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 0
Никифоров	Никита 2008 ФК	Зебра Мытищи 0
Соков	Павел 2008 Лично Москва 0
Туркин	Иван 2008 МБУ	УСЦ	"Юность" Подольск 0
Савкин	Максим 2007 МАУ	СШ Химки 0:30,72 315 1юн 1 2007
Назаров	Даниил 2007 МБУ	НМР	"СШОР" Ногинск 0:31,63 288 1юн 2
Королев	Александр 2007 КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 0:32,13 275 1юн 3
Лобинцев	Артем 2007 МБУ	ДЮСШ Долгопрудный 0:32,19 274 1юн 4
Таратин	Артем 2007 СДЮСШОР	Петродворцового	района Санкт-Петербург 0:32,23 273 1юн 5
Бочаров	Олег 2007 СШ-4 Москва 0:32,87 257 1юн 6
Гусак	Яромир 2007 ГБУ	СШ	№	82	 Москва 0:32,98 254 1юн 7
Клюев	Тимофей 2007 СШОР	"Олимп" Обнинск 0:33,10 252 1юн 8
Деркач	Максим 2007 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 0:33,32 247 1юн 9



Алексеев	Мирослав 2007 СШ-4 Москва 0:33,45 244 1юн 10
Выборнов	Тимофей 2007 СШ	70	"Молния" Москва 0:33,76 237 1юн 11
Рыбаков	Артем 2007 САШ Тверь 0:34,19 228 1юн 12
Кузнецов	Андрей 2007 лично Истра 0:34,37 225 1юн 13
Корочкин	Илья 2007 СШ-4 Москва 0:34,86 215 1юн 14
Волков	Данил 2007 ДЮСШ	Витязь	 Балашиха 0:34,92 214 1юн 15
Киричков	Фёдор 2007 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 0:35,20 209 1юн 16
Григорьев	Михаил 2007 МБУ	НМР	"СШОР" Ногинск 0:35,64 201 1юн 17
Кричевцев	Владимир 2007 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 0:35,81 199 1юн 18
Исаев	Ян 2007 лично Дзержинский 0:35,82 198 1юн 19
Агибалов	Александр 2007 СШ-4 Москва 0:35,87 198 1юн 20
Борисов	Никита 2007 лично Истра 0:35,99 196 1юн 21
Лизунов	Егор 2007 МАУ	СШ Химки 0:36,10 194 2юн 22
Севостьянов	Роман 2007 ГБУ		СШОР		№64 Москва 0:36,23 192 2юн 23
Степанов	Борис 2007 лично Москва 0:36,38 189 2юн 24
Филиппов	Никита 2007 ФОЦ	"Олимп-2" Фрязино 0:36,86 182 2юн 25
Петров	Егор 2007 Фитнесмания	 Москва 0:36,92 181 2юн 26
Байков	Александр 2007 МБУ	ФСК	Пушкино Пушкино 0:36,98 180 2юн 27
Тихомиров	Матвей 2007 КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 0:37,20 177 2юн 28
Ткач	Сергей 2007 МАУ	СШ Химки 0:37,45 174 2юн 29
Ерёмин	Филипп 2007 Лично Истра 0:37,64 171 2юн 30
Ветошкин	Матвей 2007 ФОК	Изумруд Москва 0:37,90 167 2юн 31
Дудка	Игорь 2007 Олимп Фрязино 0:38,18 164 2юн 32
Лялин	Тимофей 2007 Люблино Москва 0:38,23 163 2юн 33
Третьяков	Владимир 2007 СШОР	Москвич Москва 0:38,35 162 2юн 34
Лебедев	Антон 2007 лично Истра 0:38,95 154 2юн 35
Матвеев	Иван 2007 МБУ	НМР	"СШОР" Ногинск 0:38,99 154 2юн 36
Чеботарёв	Никита 2007 Люблино Москва 0:39,03 153 2юн 37
Токаж	Доминик 2007 Школа	плавания	Дельфин Москва 0:39,77 145 2юн 38
Гололобов	Артем 2007 СШОР	"Олимп" Обнинск 0:39,87 144 2юн 39
Капуза	Арсений 2007 МБУ	УСЦ	"Юность" Подольск 0:40,00 142 2юн 40
Комаров	Александр 2007 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 0:40,12 141 2юн 41
Козин	Александр 2007 СШОР	"Олимп" Обнинск 0:40,36 139 2юн 42
Дони	Павел 2007 КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 0:40,69 135 2юн 43
Цыба	Владислав 2007 Тверск.	рег.	орг.	Общества	Динамо Тверь 0:40,74 135 2юн 44
Шорин	Никита 2007 МБУ	ФОК Подольск 0:40,87 133 2юн 45
Фролов	Михаил 2007 Школа	плавания	Д.Панкратова Москва 0:40,91 133 2юн 46
Грачёв	Александр 2007 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 0:41,16 131 2юн 47
Войтов	Игорь 2007 Счастливый	Дельфин Москва 0:43,32 112 2юн 48
Романченко	Михаил 2007 Школа	плавания	С.	Комаровой	 Москва 0:43,92 107 2юн 49
Мутулов	Мингиян 2007 Счастливый	Дельфин Москва 0:44,10 106 2юн 50
Ахмаметов	Марат 2007 Школа	плавания	Д.Панкратова Москва 0:44,34 104 2юн 51
Казин	Илья 2007 МБУ	ФОК Подольск 0:45,88 94 2юн 52
Давлетшин	Дмитрий 2007 СШОР	Москвич Москва 0:47,76 83 3юн 53
Долганов	Максим 2007 ГБУ		СШОР		№64 Москва 0:48,77 78 3юн 54
Усков	Тимур 2007 ФОК	Изумруд Москва 0:50,47 71 3юн 55
Полещук	Илья 2007 Школа	плавания	С.	Комаровой	 Москва 0:53,88 58 3юн 56
Акимов	Даниил 2007 Счастливый	Дельфин Москва 0
Воленко	Егор 2007 ФОК	Изумруд Москва 0
Косолапов	Виктор 2007 МБУ	ФОК Подольск 0
Чалдин	Винсент 2007 ЦСКА Москва 0
Эргашев	Тимур 2007 Лично Москва 0
Яковец	Андрей 2007 лично Москва 0



г.Яхрома,	Московская	обл.,	Бассейн	"Кашалот"	(50м) 1	октября	2017	года
Имя Год Команда Город Время Очки Разряд Место
Марунич	Соня 2008 СШОР	"Олимп" Обнинск 1:36,95 189 1юн 1 2008
Балашова	Ева 2008 Олимп Фрязино 1:44,92 149 2юн 2
Стадникова	Анна 2008 ФОЦ	"Олимп-2" Фрязино 1:47,56 138 2юн 3
Самсонова	Мария 2008 лично Раменское 1:49,46 131 2юн 4
Надобникова	Алиса 2008 ФОЦ	"Олимп-2" Фрязино 1:54,75 113 2юн 5
Нартова	Дарья 2008 СШОР	"Олимп	2" Обнинск 2:01,50 96 2юн 6
Шахназарян	Амели 2007 лично Москва 1:28,74 246 III 1 2007
Скачкова	Алиса 2007 МБУ	НМР	"СШОР" Ногинск 1:33,37 211 1юн 2
Никушина	Виктория 2007 Лично Москва 1:33,49 210 1юн 3
Харламова	Валерия 2007 лично Мытищи 1:42,59 159 1юн 4
Никандрова	Ульяна 2007 Касатка Санкт-Петербург 1:45,82 145 2юн 5
Миронова	Валентина 2007 ФК	Зебра Мытищи 0
Терехова	Вероника 2007 МБУ	НМР	"СШОР" Ногинск 0

Открытые детские соревнования по плаванию
«Кашалот-Разминка»

100 метров, баттерфляй
девочки



г.Яхрома,	Московская	обл.,	Бассейн	"Кашалот"	(50м) 1	октября	2017	года
Имя Год Команда Город Время Очки Разряд Место
Поддубный	Иван 2009 ФОЦ	"Олимп-2" Фрязино 1:50,98 90 2юн 1 2009
Симакин	Арсений 2009 ФОК	Изумруд Москва 2:10,69 55 3юн 2
Фоломошкин	Илья 2009 ФОК	Изумруд Москва 2:20,01 45 - 3
Прошин	Егор 2008 ДЮСШ	Витязь	 Балашиха 1:13,26 314 III 1 2008
Рыльский	Михаил 2008 лично Москва 1:19,86 242 III 2
Чугуев	Егор 2008 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 1:25,94 194 1юн 3
Фомин	Леонид 2008 лично Москва 1:28,70 177 1юн 4
Кузин	Михаил 2008 СШОР	"Олимп	2" Обнинск 1:30,69 165 1юн 5
Сосиков	Данила 2008 МБУ	НМР	"СШОР" Ногинск 1:32,01 158 2юн 6
Сергеев	Иван 2008 САШ Тверь 1:32,77 154 2юн 7
Мащенков	Савелий 2008 ГБУ	КСШОР	№1 Тверь 1:34,56 146 2юн 8
Байков	Никита 2008 МБУ	ФСК	Пушкино Пушкино 2:19,40 45 - 9
Никишов	Владислав 2008 МБУ	ФОК Подольск 0
Карпиков	Владислав 2007 МБУ	"СШОР	"Академия	спорта" Воскресенск 1:23,32 213 1юн 1 2007
Сильченко	Валерий 2007 Лично Москва 1:27,80 182 1юн 2
Худобко	Матвей 2007 фитнес	центр	"Олимп" Хотьково,	Моск.обл. 1:32,38 156 2юн 3
Рожков	Владимир 2007 МБУ	"СШОР	"Академия	спорта" Воскресенск 1:32,99 153 2юн 4
Конов	Егор 2007 Лично Москва 1:33,27 152 2юн 5
Тихомиров	Матвей 2007 КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 1:36,80 136 2юн 6
Сучков	Роман 2007 СШ	70		Молния Москва 1:52,83 86 3юн 7
Станкевич	Илья 2007 ФК	Зебра Мытищи 0

Открытые детские соревнования по плаванию
«Кашалот-Разминка»

100 метров, баттерфляй
мальчики



г.Яхрома,	Московская	обл.,	Бассейн	"Кашалот"	(50м) 1	октября	2017	года
Имя Год Команда Город Время Очки Разряд Место
Стаханова	Анна 2010 Счастливый	Дельфин Москва 1:50,91 143 2юн 1 2010
Комарова	Мария 2010 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 1:55,12 128 2юн 2
Зинченко	Анастасия 2009 ДЮСШ	Витязь	 Балашиха 1:30,92 261 III 1 2009
Подвысоцкая	Анастасия 2009 СШОР	"Олимп" Обнинск 1:36,25 220 1юн 2
Новикова	Виктория 2009 СШ	70	Молния Москва 1:40,36 194 1юн 3
Бурлаченко	Анастасия 2009 Олимп Фрязино 1:40,59 192 1юн 4
Трошкина	Стефания 2009 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 1:43,55 176 1юн 5
Валюлик	Олеся 2009 СШОР	Москвич Москва 1:46,95 160 1юн 6
Козлова	Анастасия 2009 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 1:48,41 154 2юн 7
Шкаренкова	Виктория 2009 СШ-4 Москва 1:59,38 115 2юн 8
Фомина	Елизавета 2009 СК	,,Фили,, Москва 0
Клименко	Ульяна 2008 СШОР	"Олимп" Обнинск 1:26,33 305 III 1 2008
Ендовицкая	Юлия 2008 КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 1:33,17 242 1юн 2
Надобникова	Алиса 2008 ФОЦ	"Олимп-2" Фрязино 1:34,68 231 1юн 3
Сурнова	Александра 2008 КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 1:35,75 223 1юн 4
Османова	Кристина 2008 ГБУ	КСШОР	№1 Тверь 1:38,15 207 1юн 5
Гудзь	Марианна 2008 СШ-4 Москва 1:43,03 179 1юн 6
Созонтова	Юлия 2008 фитнес	центр	"Олимп" Хотьково,	Моск.обл. 1:43,08 179 1юн 7
Колесова	Арина 2008 КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 1:43,22 178 1юн 8
Стадникова	Анна 2008 ФОЦ	"Олимп-2" Фрязино 1:51,97 139 2юн 9
Балашова	Варвара 2008 СШОР	Москвич Москва 1:54,51 130 2юн 10
Машинская	Ульяна 2008 СШОР	Москвич Москва 1:59,30 115 2юн 11
Иванова	Моника 2008 Фитнесмания	 Москва 2:04,28 102 2юн 12
Балакина	Диана 2008 Фитнесмания	 Москва 2:07,95 93 2юн 13
Качановская	София 2008 Счастливый	Дельфин Москва 2:19,65 72 3юн 14
Стукова	Софья 2008 САШ Тверь 0
Сендюрева	Виктория 2007 Воробьёвы	горы Москва 1:17,30 425 II 1 2007
Степанченко	Златослава 2007 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 1:19,31 393 II 2
Ликитина	Ярослава 2007 СДЮСШОР	Петродворцового	района Санкт-Петербург 1:21,02 369 II 3
Родина	Алиса 2007 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 1:21,66 360 II 4
Панкова	Диана 2007 лично Москва 1:25,70 311 III 5
Бородулина	Алена 2007 фитнес	центр	"Олимп" Хотьково,	Моск.обл. 1:26,09 307 III 6
Кашотова	Анастасия 2007 СШ-4 Москва 1:28,10 287 III 7
Войцеховская	Виктория 2007 СШ	70	Молния Москва 1:29,25 276 III 8
Киржакова	Варвара 2007 Школа	плавания	Д.Панкратова Москва 1:34,41 233 1юн 9
Кучерова	Ульяна 2007 СШОР	"Олимп	2" Обнинск 1:39,40 199 1юн 10
Чуканова	Алина 2007 Лично Москва 0

Открытые детские соревнования по плаванию
«Кашалот-Разминка»

100 метров, на спине
девочки



г.Яхрома,	Московская	обл.,	Бассейн	"Кашалот"	(50м) 1	октября	2017	года
Имя Год Команда Город Время Очки Разряд Место
Чураков	Фёдор 2010 лично Москва 1:47,35 113 2юн 1 2010
Щербаков	Алексей 2010 ДЮСШ	Витязь	 Балашиха 1:47,43 113 2юн 2
Меркулов	Иван 2010 ФОЦ	"Олимп-2" Фрязино 1:59,37 82 3юн 3
Грачёв	Илья 2010 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 2:12,06 60 3юн 4
Клименко	Роман 2010 СК	,,Фили,, Москва 2:16,04 55 3юн 5
Чесноков	Григорий 2010 ФК	Зебра Мытищи 0
Кущенко	Федор 2009 Олимп Фрязино 1:30,30 190 1юн 1 2009
Калмаков	Фёдор 2009 ГБУ	КСШОР	№1 Тверь 1:36,09 157 2юн 2
Белов	Игорь 2009 Счастливый	Дельфин Москва 1:42,36 130 2юн 3
Соколов	Иван 2009 ГБУ	КСШОР	№1 Тверь 1:43,63 125 2юн 4
Харченко	Кирилл 2009 лично Мытищи 1:43,70 125 2юн 5
Карсонов	Тимофей 2009 МБУ	ФСК	Пушкино Пушкино 1:49,02 108 2юн 6
Жильцов	Артем 2009 МБУ	ФОК Подольск 1:50,83 102 2юн 7
Головин	Михаил 2009 МБУ	ФОК Подольск 1:52,82 97 2юн 8
Никитин	Иван 2009 ФОК	Изумруд Москва 2:01,16 78 3юн 9
Труфанов	Дмитрий 2009 КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 0
Рыльский	Михаил 2008 лично Москва 1:29,97 192 1юн 1 2008
Бураков	Семен 2008 Тверская	РО	ОГО	ВФСО	"Динамо" Тверь 1:32,00 179 1юн 2
Саломатин	Иван 2008 КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 1:32,17 178 1юн 3
Ильин	Матвей 2008 Касатка Санкт-Петербург 1:35,72 159 2юн 4
Веселов	Константин 2008 Олимп Фрязино 1:36,05 158 2юн 5
Шмелёв	Антон 2008 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 1:38,69 145 2юн 6
Елисеев	Роман 2008 ДСШ	<<Молния>> Москва 1:39,37 142 2юн 7
Плешков	Алексей 2008 Школа	плавания	Д.Панкратова Москва 1:44,00 124 2юн 8
Дегтярев		Даниил 2008 лично Москва 1:44,95 121 2юн 9
Савицкий	Никита 2008 ФОК	Изумруд Москва 1:46,05 117 2юн 10
Ткаченко	Артем 2008 МБУ	ДЮСШ Долгопрудный 1:48,01 111 2юн 11
Сычев	Александр 2008 МБУ	НМР	"СШОР" Ногинск 1:58,11 85 3юн 12
Гайдар	Ярослав 2008 лично Москва 0
Гундырев	Прохор 2008 ГБУ	КСШОР	№1 Тверь 0
Моисеев	Пётр 2008 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 0
Карпиков	Владислав 2007 МБУ	"СШОР	"Академия	спорта" Воскресенск 1:19,72 276 III 1 2007
Фузеев	Лев 2007 ДЮСШ	Витязь	 Балашиха 1:19,84 275 III 2
Козлов	Максим 2007 фитнес	центр	"Олимп" Хотьково,	Моск.обл. 1:21,74 256 III 3
Попов	Денис 2007 Лично Москва 1:22,78 247 III 4
Киричков	Фёдор 2007 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 1:23,82 237 1юн 5
Бодров	Егор 2007 СШОР	"Олимп" Обнинск 1:23,87 237 1юн 6
Ткач	Сергей 2007 МАУ	СШ Химки 1:28,42 202 1юн 7
Филиппов	Никита 2007 ФОЦ	"Олимп-2" Фрязино 1:28,43 202 1юн 8
Кузнецов	Андрей 2007 лично Истра 1:28,71 200 1юн 9
Борисов	Никита 2007 лично Истра 1:30,16 191 1юн 10
Ерёмин	Филипп 2007 Лично Истра 1:30,45 189 1юн 11
Дудка	Игорь 2007 Олимп Фрязино 1:32,31 178 1юн 12
Никифоров	Роман 2007 ФК	Зебра Мытищи 1:32,34 177 1юн 13
Козин	Александр 2007 СШОР	"Олимп" Обнинск 1:33,60 170 1юн 14
Сучков	Роман 2007 СШ	70		Молния Москва 1:36,23 157 2юн 15
Поляков	Владислав 2007 Касатка Санкт-Петербург 1:37,02 153 2юн 16
Лялин	Тимофей 2007 Люблино Москва 1:38,43 146 2юн 17
Гаврилов	Ярослав 2007 МБУ	УСЦ	"Юность" Подольск 1:40,38 138 2юн 18
Чеботарёв	Никита 2007 Люблино Москва 1:42,05 131 2юн 19
Гололобов	Артем 2007 СШОР	"Олимп" Обнинск 1:42,14 131 2юн 20
Капуза	Арсений 2007 МБУ	УСЦ	"Юность" Подольск 1:42,18 131 2юн 21

Открытые детские соревнования по плаванию
«Кашалот-Разминка»

100 метров, на спине
мальчики



Гришин	Михаил 2007 Школа	плавания	Д.Панкратова Москва 1:45,90 117 2юн 22
Шорин	Никита 2007 МБУ	ФОК Подольск 1:50,77 103 2юн 23
Грачёв	Александр 2007 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 1:50,82 102 2юн 24
Давлетшин	Дмитрий 2007 СШОР	Москвич Москва 1:52,35 98 2юн 25
Казин	Илья 2007 МБУ	ФОК Подольск 1:55,09 91 2юн 26
Ахмаметов	Марат 2007 Школа	плавания	Д.Панкратова Москва 2:01,00 79 3юн 27
Воленко	Егор 2007 ФОК	Изумруд Москва 0
Дегтев	Иван 2007 МБУ	УСЦ	"Юность" Подольск 0
Жуков	Денис 2007 ГБУ	КСШОР	№1 Тверь 0
Косолапов	Виктор 2007 МБУ	ФОК Подольск 0



г.Яхрома,	Московская	обл.,	Бассейн	"Кашалот"	(50м) 1	октября	2017	года
Имя Год Команда Город Время Очки Разряд Место
Кухаренок	Кира 2010 Касатка Санкт-Петербург 2:23,39 90 3юн 1 2010
Квартальнова	Варвара 2010 МБУ	"СШОР	"Академия	спорта" Воскресенск 2:25,79 85 3юн 2
Зинченко	Анастасия 2009 ДЮСШ	Витязь	 Балашиха 1:46,26 222 1юн 1 2009
Козлова	Ксения 2009 фитнес	центр	"Олимп" Хотьково,	Моск.обл. 1:53,03 184 1юн 2
Подвысоцкая	Анастасия 2009 СШОР	"Олимп" Обнинск 1:55,38 173 1юн 3
Катальницкая	Полина 2009 Воробьёвы	горы Москва 2:04,41 138 1юн 4
Домрачева	Мария 2009 ФОК	"Заречье" Нижний	Новгород 2:14,88 108 2юн 5
Казарочкина	Полина 2009 МБУ	НМР	"СШОР" Ногинск 2:25,52 86 3юн 6
Шмелёва	Майя 2008 Лично Москва 1:40,48 262 III 1 2008
Клименко	Ульяна 2008 СШОР	"Олимп" Обнинск 1:41,43 255 III 2
Бокина	Дарья 2008 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 1:48,81 206 1юн 3
Гудкова	Мария 2008 КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 1:50,72 196 1юн 4
Буровкина	Анастасия 2008 лично Москва 1:53,52 182 1юн 5
Лазарева	Даниела 2008 ФОК	Изумруд Москва 1:56,51 168 1юн 6
Гудзь	Марианна 2008 СШ-4 Москва 1:58,07 161 1юн 7
Бондаренко	Ирина 2008 Лично Москва 2:00,16 153 1юн 8
Евланенкова	Эвелина 2008 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 2:15,12 108 2юн 9
Черкасова	Ангелина 2008 САШ Тверь 0
Сендюрева	Виктория 2007 Воробьёвы	горы Москва 1:31,21 351 II 1 2007
Наумова	София 2007 лично Мытищи 1:32,62 335 III 2
Новикова	Полина 2007 СДЮСШОР	Петродворцового	района Санкт-Петербург 1:34,84 312 III 3
Ликитина	Ярослава 2007 СДЮСШОР	Петродворцового	района Санкт-Петербург 1:34,91 311 III 4
Харченко	София 2007 лично Мытищи 1:36,97 292 III 5
Никушина	Виктория 2007 Лично Москва 1:37,19 290 III 6
Воронина	Софья 2007 Лично Москва 1:40,85 259 III 7
Грекова	Полина 2007 МБУ	"СШОР	"Академия	спорта" Воскресенск 1:42,91 244 III 8
Акимова	Василиса 2007 МБУ	ДЮСШ Долгопрудный 1:50,90 195 1юн 9
Филиппас	Варвара 2007 МБУ	ФСК	Пушкино Пушкино 1:51,57 191 1юн 10
Шабанова	Татьяна 2007 СШОР	Москвич Москва 1:55,82 171 1юн 11
Шелкунова	Виктория 2007 Люблино Москва 1:59,53 156 1юн 12
Кузнецова	Ульяна 2007 МБУ	НМР	"СШОР" Ногинск 2:08,77 124 2юн 13
Миронова	Елена 2007 Самостоятельно Москва 0
Миронова	Мария	Олеговна 2007 Самостоятельно Москва 0
Нарыжкина	Соня 2007 ФОК	Изумруд Москва 0
Чеснокова	Кристина 2007 ФК	Зебра Мытищи 0
Чупринова	Юлия 2007 лично Истра 0
Шуртупина	Елизавета 2007 лично Мытищи 0
Мулина	Виктория 2007 МБУ	ДЮСШ Долгопрудный д/к д/к

Открытые детские соревнования по плаванию
«Кашалот-Разминка»

100 метров, брасс
девочки



г.Яхрома,	Московская	обл.,	Бассейн	"Кашалот"	(50м) 1	октября	2017	года
Имя Год Команда Город Время Очки Разряд Место
Сиделев	Дмитрий 2010 МБУ	ФСК	Пушкино Пушкино 2:05,30 98 3юн 1 2010
Абдурашидов	Артём 2010 СШ-4 Москва 2:09,19 90 3юн 2
Мамонтов	Мирон 2009 СШОР	"Олимп" Обнинск 1:42,80 178 1юн 1 2009
Колыгин	Георгий 2009 МБУ	ДЮСШ Долгопрудный 1:43,87 173 1юн 2
Цапкин	Егор 2009 СШ-4 Москва 1:47,02 158 2юн 3
Зотов	Иван 2009 ДЮСШ	Витязь	 Балашиха 1:47,82 155 2юн 4
Каширин	Артем 2009 лично Москва 1:49,29 148 2юн 5
Фёдоров	Егор 2009 ДЮСШ	Витязь	 Балашиха 1:55,22 127 2юн 6
Ездаков	Тимофей 2009 МБУ	НМР	"СШОР" Ногинск 1:56,40 123 2юн 7
Баскаков	Артем 2009 МБУ	НМР	"СШОР" Ногинск 2:01,27 108 2юн 8
Стёпин	Олег 2009 СШ-4 Москва 2:03,59 102 2юн 9
Мартюхин	Михаил 2009 ФОК	Изумруд Москва 2:06,10 96 3юн 10
Бондарев	Артур 2009 ФОК	Изумруд Москва 2:21,51 68 3юн 11
Орехов	Степан 2009 Касатка Санкт-Петербург 2:22,41 67 3юн 12
Лосевский	Евгений 2009 дюсш	7 Москва 0
Королев	Александр 2008 МБУ	УСЦ	"Юность" Подольск 1:32,36 246 1юн 1 2008
Маслов	Никита 2008 МБУ	УСЦ	"Юность" Подольск 1:41,95 183 1юн 2
Васильев	Александр 2008 ЦСКА Одинцово 1:42,78 178 1юн 3
Кузин	Михаил 2008 СШОР	"Олимп	2" Обнинск 1:42,92 178 1юн 4
Гусенков	Анатолий 2008 КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 1:46,50 160 2юн 5
Сухарев	Александр 2008 Касатка Санкт-Петербург 1:46,58 160 2юн 6
Папшев	Артем 2008 ГБУ	"СШ	№104	"Жемчужина"" Москва 1:54,20 130 2юн 7
Мелкозеров	Иван 2008 МБУ	ДЮСШ Долгопрудный 2:17,28 75 3юн 8
Быков	Никита 2008 ГБУ	КСШОР	№1 Тверь 0
Воленко	Всеволод 2008 ФОК	Изумруд Москва 0
Ковтун	Иван 2008 Фитнесмания	 Москва 0
Выборнов	Тимофей 2007 СШ	70	"Молния" Москва 1:24,05 327 III 1 2007
Бочаров	Олег 2007 СШ-4 Москва 1:33,42 238 1юн 2
Алексеев	Мирослав 2007 СШ-4 Москва 1:34,43 230 1юн 3
Дрюков	Тимофей 2007 ДСШ	"Молния" Москва 1:34,99 226 1юн 4
Аржаных	Тимофей 2007 МБУ	ДЮСШ Долгопрудный 1:36,86 213 1юн 5
Степанов	Борис 2007 лично Москва 1:37,85 207 1юн 6
Рыбаков	Артем 2007 САШ Тверь 1:39,21 198 1юн 7
Арапко	Кирилл 2007 МБУ	ДЮСШ Долгопрудный 1:41,85 183 1юн 8
Гаврилов	Ярослав 2007 МБУ	УСЦ	"Юность" Подольск 1:41,98 183 1юн 9
Бодров	Егор 2007 СШОР	"Олимп" Обнинск 1:42,59 179 1юн 10
Никифоров	Роман 2007 ФК	Зебра Мытищи 1:43,68 174 1юн 11
Третьяков	Владимир 2007 СШОР	Москвич Москва 1:44,39 170 1юн 12
Дони	Павел 2007 КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 1:44,80 168 1юн 13
Афатарлы	Семен 2007 лично Мытищи 1:45,35 166 1юн 14
Ветошкин	Матвей 2007 ФОК	Изумруд Москва 1:47,16 157 2юн 15
Лебедев	Антон 2007 лично Истра 1:47,91 154 2юн 16
Поляков	Владислав 2007 Касатка Санкт-Петербург 1:48,53 151 2юн 17
Токаж	Доминик 2007 Школа	плавания	Дельфин Москва 1:49,16 149 2юн 18
Конов	Егор 2007 Лично Москва 1:50,96 142 2юн 19
Каталкин	Иван 2007 Лично Москва 1:51,57 139 2юн 20
Дулуб	Саша 2007 УОР	№	4	им.А.Я.Гомельского Москва 1:56,61 122 2юн 21
Фролов	Михаил 2007 Школа	плавания	Д.Панкратова Москва 1:57,15 120 2юн 22
Мутулов	Мингиян 2007 Счастливый	Дельфин Москва 1:58,20 117 2юн 23
Цыба	Владислав 2007 Тверск.	рег.	орг.	Общества	Динамо Тверь 2:09,05 90 3юн 24

Открытые детские соревнования по плаванию
«Кашалот-Разминка»

100 метров, брасс
мальчики



Чалдин	Винсент 2007 ЦСКА Москва 0
Яковец	Андрей 2007 лично Москва 0



г.Яхрома,	Московская	обл.,	Бассейн	"Кашалот"	(50м) 1	октября	2017	года
Имя Год Команда Город Время Очки Разряд Место
Черешнева	Елена 2010 Fitness	One Истра 3:36,72 141 2юн 1 2010
Комарова	Мария 2010 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 4:10,21 92 3юн 2
Маркизова	Виктория 2009 Воробьёвы	горы Москва 2:44,20 325 III 1 2009
Мельникова	Арина 2009 ФК	Зебра Мытищи 3:10,31 209 1юн 2
Андреева	Александра 2009 ф/ц	Олимп Хотьково,	Моск.обл. 3:16,83 189 1юн 3
Козлова	Ксения 2009 фитнес	центр	"Олимп" Хотьково,	Моск.обл. 3:18,17 185 1юн 4
Хлюзова	Полина 2009 МБУ	ДЮСШ Долгопрудный 3:47,91 121 2юн 5
Петросянц	Карина 2009 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 0
Юнина	Дарья 2008 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 2:50,47 291 III 1 2008
Османова	Кристина 2008 ГБУ	КСШОР	№1 Тверь 3:06,61 221 1юн 2
Сурнова	Александра 2008 КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 3:09,00 213 1юн 3
Балашова	Ева 2008 Олимп Фрязино 3:15,16 194 1юн 4
Созонтова	Юлия 2008 фитнес	центр	"Олимп" Хотьково,	Моск.обл. 3:19,76 180 1юн 5
Самсонова	Мария 2008 лично Раменское 3:20,86 177 1юн 6
Илько	Виктория 2008 МБУ	ДЮСШ Долгопрудный 3:28,56 158 1юн 7
Вершкова	Александра 2008 МБУ	ДЮСШ Долгопрудный 3:37,83 139 2юн 8
Железнова	Мария 2007 КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 2:42,43 336 III 1 2007
Панкова	Диана 2007 лично Москва 2:47,94 304 III 2
Степанченко	Златослава 2007 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 2:48,00 304 III 3
Бородулина	Алена 2007 фитнес	центр	"Олимп" Хотьково,	Моск.обл. 2:49,20 297 III 4
Шахназарян	Амели 2007 лично Москва 2:52,13 282 III 5
Чабан	Анастасия 2007 ФОЦ	"Олимп-2" Фрязино 2:56,80 260 III 6
Кашотова	Анастасия 2007 СШ-4 Москва 2:58,75 252 1юн 7
Селезнёва	Василиса 2007 СШ-4 Москва 2:59,62 248 1юн 8
Камалова	Алина 2007 МАУ	СШ Химки 3:09,14 213 1юн 9
Харламова	Валерия 2007 лично Мытищи 3:11,00 206 1юн 10
Никандрова	Ульяна 2007 Касатка Санкт-Петербург 3:22,04 174 1юн 11
Ковалевская	Даша 2007 КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 0
Носова	Варвара 2007 ФК	Зебра Мытищи 0
Саратовская	Софья 2007 лично Москва 0
Чуканова	Алина 2007 Лично Москва 0

Открытые детские соревнования по плаванию
«Кашалот-Разминка»

200 метров, вольный стиль
девочки



г.Яхрома,	Московская	обл.,	Бассейн	"Кашалот"	(50м) 1	октября	2017	года
Имя Год Команда Город Время Очки Разряд Место
Пикусев	Александр 2010 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 3:43,22 95 2юн 1 2010
Казакевич	Иван 2009 КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 2:56,88 191 1юн 1 2009
Кущенко	Федор 2009 Олимп Фрязино 3:03,59 171 1юн 2
Колыгин	Георгий 2009 МБУ	ДЮСШ Долгопрудный 3:06,37 163 1юн 3
Калмаков	Фёдор 2009 ГБУ	КСШОР	№1 Тверь 3:07,15 161 1юн 4
Рогачев	Иван 2009 МБУ	"СШОР	"Академия	спорта"Воскресенск 3:10,42 153 2юн 5
Бакумов	Игорь 2009 СШ-4 Москва 3:11,85 150 2юн 6
Подсорин	Михаил 2009 Лично Москва 3:14,79 143 2юн 7
Степанович	Егор 2009 МБУ	УСЦ	"Юность" Подольск 3:18,50 135 2юн 8
Валишвили	Егор 2009 КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 3:23,17 126 2юн 9
Баранов	Артем 2009 ФОК	Изумруд Москва 3:24,16 124 2юн 10
Родин	Николай 2009 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 3:25,17 122 2юн 11
Бирюков	Леонид 2009 ФК	Зебра Мытищи 3:25,85 121 2юн 12
Шошенский	Кирилл 2009 МБУ	ДЮСШ Долгопрудный 3:26,39 120 2юн 13
Ковалёв	Дмитрий 2009 СК	,,Фили,, Москва 4:19,19 60 3юн 14
Трофимов	Степан 2009 КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 0
Прошин	Егор 2008 ДЮСШ	Витязь	 Балашиха 2:39,77 260 III 1 2008
Маннапов	Вадим 2008 СШ	"Весна" Подольск 2:45,77 232 1юн 2
Белоусов	Владимир 2008 СШОР	"Олимп" Обнинск 2:52,92 205 1юн 3
Мащенков	Савелий 2008 ГБУ	КСШОР	№1 Тверь 2:53,72 202 1юн 4
Чугуев	Егор 2008 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 2:58,47 186 1юн 5
Елисеев	Роман 2008 ДСШ	<<Молния>> Москва 3:02,50 174 1юн 6
Снигирев	Иван 2008 КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 3:04,21 169 1юн 7
Ильин	Матвей 2008 Касатка Санкт-Петербург 3:04,44 169 1юн 8
Маслов	Никита 2008 МБУ	УСЦ	"Юность" Подольск 3:14,48 144 2юн 9
Негребецкий	Борис 2008 Лично Москва 3:15,31 142 2юн 10
Шмелёв	Антон 2008 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 3:18,34 136 2юн 11
Ибрагимов	Денис 2008 МБУ	ДЮСШ Долгопрудный 3:27,34 119 2юн 12
Железников	Иван 2008 фитнес	центр	"Олимп" Хотьково,	Моск.обл. 3:31,39 112 2юн 13
Байков	Никита 2008 МБУ	ФСК	Пушкино Пушкино 3:39,74 100 2юн 14
Папшев	Артем 2008 ГБУ	"СШ	№104	"Жемчужина""Москва 3:47,74 89 2юн 15
Евстигнеев	Глеб 2008 КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 0
Ерохин	Сергей 2008 фитнес	центр	"Олимп" Хотьково,	Моск.обл. 0
Ефимов	Даниил 2008 ФОЦ	"Олимп-2" Фрязино 0
Крылов	Евгений 2008 ФК	Зебра Мытищи 0
Никифоров	Никита 2008 ФК	Зебра Мытищи 0
Туркин	Иван 2008 МБУ	УСЦ	"Юность" Подольск 0
Савкин	Максим 2007 МАУ	СШ Химки 2:25,66 343 III 1 2007
Лобинцев	Артем 2007 МБУ	ДЮСШ Долгопрудный 2:30,10 313 III 2
Королев	Александр 2007 КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 2:31,87 302 III 3
Назаров	Даниил 2007 МБУ	НМР	"СШОР" Ногинск 2:32,06 301 III 4
Клюев	Тимофей 2007 СШОР	"Олимп" Обнинск 2:35,51 282 III 5
Козлов	Максим 2007 фитнес	центр	"Олимп" Хотьково,	Моск.обл. 2:35,83 280 III 6
Аржаных	Тимофей 2007 МБУ	ДЮСШ Долгопрудный 2:41,73 250 III 7
Сильченко	Валерий 2007 Лично Москва 2:43,90 241 1юн 8
Волков	Данил 2007 ДЮСШ	Витязь	 Балашиха 2:45,09 235 1юн 9
Фузеев	Лев 2007 ДЮСШ	Витязь	 Балашиха 2:45,75 233 1юн 10
Таратин	Артем 2007 СДЮСШОР	Петродворцового	районаСанкт-Петербург 2:46,02 231 1юн 11
Тращинский	Артемий 2007 лично Мытищи 2:46,12 231 1юн 12
Попов	Денис 2007 Лично Москва 2:46,36 230 1юн 13
Деркач	Максим 2007 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 2:49,28 218 1юн 14
Худобко	Матвей 2007 фитнес	центр	"Олимп" Хотьково,	Моск.обл. 2:49,57 217 1юн 15
Корочкин	Илья 2007 СШ-4 Москва 2:50,09 215 1юн 16
Арапко	Кирилл 2007 МБУ	ДЮСШ Долгопрудный 2:51,75 209 1юн 17

Открытые детские соревнования по плаванию
«Кашалот-Разминка»

200 метров, вольный стиль
мальчики



Лизунов	Егор 2007 МАУ	СШ Химки 2:52,33 207 1юн 18
Дрюков	Тимофей 2007 ДСШ	"Молния" Москва 2:54,79 198 1юн 19
Петров	Егор 2007 Фитнесмания	 Москва 2:55,09 197 1юн 20
Исаев	Ян 2007 лично Дзержинский 2:56,40 193 1юн 21
Рожков	Владимир 2007 МБУ	"СШОР	"Академия	спорта"Воскресенск 2:56,91 191 1юн 22
Кричевцев	Владимир 2007 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 2:57,44 189 1юн 23
Агибалов	Александр 2007 СШ-4 Москва 2:58,66 186 1юн 24
Каталкин	Иван 2007 Лично Москва 3:03,28 172 1юн 25
Матвеев	Иван 2007 МБУ	НМР	"СШОР" Ногинск 3:04,64 168 1юн 26
Григорьев	Михаил 2007 МБУ	НМР	"СШОР" Ногинск 3:05,70 165 1юн 27
Байков	Александр 2007 МБУ	ФСК	Пушкино Пушкино 3:06,42 163 1юн 28
Комаров	Александр 2007 СК	"Орион" Балашиха 3:07,36 161 1юн 29
Гришин	Михаил 2007 Школа	плавания	Д.ПанкратоваМосква 3:26,29 120 2юн 30
Дегтев	Иван 2007 МБУ	УСЦ	"Юность" Подольск 0
Жуков	Денис 2007 ГБУ	КСШОР	№1 Тверь 0
Станкевич	Илья 2007 ФК	Зебра Мытищи 0
Эргашев	Тимур 2007 Лично Москва 0


